( \pﬁ) SHF ATTELAGE 2008
Naisseurs
Société Hippique Frangaise
CLT Naisseur DEPT
1 JEAN-LOUIS CANNELLE 25
2 PHILIPPE VIMOND 50
3 DAVID GUERIN 76
4 SYLVIE BAERT 14
5 G.A.E.C. BRAICHOTTE 70
6 JEAN-PIERRE BOUCHE 51
7 JEAN-NOEL BOITEUX 25
8 JEAN BEAUCHENE 35
9 ALICE BODET 29
10 E.A.R.L. FEBURIER 22
11 MARIE-NOELLE ABGRALL 29
12 DOMINIQUE SIMONIN 88
13 E.A.R.L. DE LA VILLE DONNIO 22
14 ALAIN DRIEU 50
15 MARIE-COLETTE BOLLOTTE LECHENET 21
16 BERNARD GUIGAUD 50
17 JEAN-BAPTISTE GINGREAU 79
18 JEAN QUIEDEVILLE 50
19 ERIC ABRASSART 56
20 JEAN-MARIE ANDRIOT 52
21 BRUNO PAYSANT 50
22 PASCAL LELOUP 72
23 M. HANS HEINRICH RUESCHMEYER 0
24 ROMARIC MAILLOT 25
25 M. J.W. VAN WESSEL 0
26 LAURENT TOUBLANC 22
27 G.A.E.C. PRETET 25
28 NATHALIE MORICE 44
29 E.A.R.L. DU GRAND LOGIS 60
30 M. EDUARDE VEIGA DE ARAUJO 0
31 M. ANTELMO SOLANA MARTINEZ 0
32 MARTINE MARIZY 71
33 LUCIEN CORMAULT 22
34 M. HEINRICH KLINKER 0
35 JACQUES LORENT 22
36 JOEL VERPY 10
37 FRANCIS MINIER 22
38 YVES BAGUE 70
39 PIERRE BERDIN 27
40 JEAN-MARIE HASNE 50
41 CHRISTIANE KUNTZ 61
42 LOUIS LAISNEY 50
43 SEBASTIEN DENIS 21
44 JEAN-PIERRE DENERT 10
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Naisseur
JACQUES MISTELI
JEAN GIBERT
MICHEL DOUCET

G.A.E.C. ANDRE J-LOUIS ET FREDERIC

JANINE GARRIOU

BENOIT LE GAL
RAYMOND LEJOLIOT
BENOIT RABALLAND
MARCEL ROCABOIS
JEAN-PIERRE CRESSON
GERARD GUILLOU

M. K. DE KONING
ROBERT CROCHET

YVES DEVAULX DE CHAMBORD
G.A.E.C. LE MERDY
ROGER GARNIER

M. J. JANSSEN

DIDIER LALONDE
SUZANNE HUGONNET
COMPANHIA DAS LEZIRIAS S.A.
HENRI DUCHEZEAU
JEAN-FRANCOIS BOULLET
JOSEPH CONQ
DOMINIQUE FOUSSARD
ANDRE ARNOUX

M. H. DE ROOVER
JEAN-FRANCOIS COURTOT
E.A.R.L. SIGNOR

PIERRE MOMMER

ALAIN JAN

JEAN-PAUL PERCOT
BENOIT LECUYER
VINCENT LEVEQUE
GISELE RONDIER

ERIC LEBRETON
JEAN-PAUL FERRARY
MICHEL DUROT

GERARD CLAIR

MARCEL GREUSARD
DANIEL DELAFOSSE
HUBERT FENDELEUR
AURELIEN DECAEN
ALBERT DUPONT

E.A.R.L BAUDOT JEAN-FRANCOIS

GREGOIRE BUISINE
THIERRY BADIOU

SYLVAIN GAUTIER

EUGENE DELAROQUE
LISIANE BOUHIER DAUPHAS

DEPT

50
50
03
25
44
29
50
25
22
80
22

44
03
29
50

14
64

18
50
29
14
85

90
29
76
14
85
02
61
03
14
45
76
41
39
14
90
50
59
71
61
43
14
50
44
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Gains
646,55
645
644,35
623,52
613,2
602,89
595,97
589,87
588,25
581,96
580
579,77
578,33
578
569,76
567,96
543,34
541,12
537,65
536
501,22
498,37
496,8
496
492,51
489,01
487,4
486,67
465,18
465
462,92
455,5
450
447,78
445,38
440,51
437,01
435,84
434,43
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428,59
420
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406,71
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399,78
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387,86
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131
132
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134
135
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138
139
140
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142

Naisseur

LAURENCE DURGET
MICHEL CUCHE

SYLVIE BEQUAIN

G.A.E.C. ROBERT DENIS ET YVES
BIENAIME PASQUIER
DOMINIQUE RATTIER
G.A.E.C. LES HERSONNIERES
ETIENNE CHATEL
GEORGES JOUVIN
G.A.E.C. DE CHERCHILLY
MARIE-FRANCOISE FAUCHER
CHRISTIAN LEROY

MAX ALBERT DUMEIGE
JEAN-MARIE DROUET
ARIANE NAAKE

SYLVAIN JACQUES
MICHEL LOUVEL

GERARD NICOLAS

HERVE CONAN
DOROTHEE LOREK
AXELLE DE SAVIGNY
G.A.E.C. DAUVE JEAN ET PASCAL
ANDRE AUBARD

DANIEL PACAUD

DANIEL TRETON

MICHEL CAMUS

G.A.E.C. LES RAJOUILLETS
LES HARAS NATIONAUX
RENAUD LATRON
G.A.E.C. DU SAGY
JEAN-PAUL ROUBES
SABINE DE LARRARD
SERGE GUERINEL

SYLVIE DEZUTTER
VERONIQUE ROUSSILHE
G.A.E.C. FCP LAMY
MICHEL SCHNOEBELEN
DOMINIQUE RENOULT
RAOUL GERBAUD
ROLAND LEON

MICHEL HUBERSON

JOEL CHARBOUILLOT
JACQUES LEDUC

DAWN COLLINSON
MICHEL MOUROZ
LAURENT BOUHIER
MARIE-FRANCE DOUBLET
JEAN-MARIE BOIS
ERNEST AVERTY

DEPT
70
25
70
25
50
61
50
14
50
21
23
62
80
50
63
25
50
25
29
89
81
44
36
44
72
62
39
61
27
39
77
14
53
60
61
36
90
76
18
53
36
71
44
29
01
44
62
61
44

NB de Chvx
1

P PP R RPRRPRLNRPRPRPLRPRRPRPLPRRPRRPRPLRNRPRPRPLRPRRPRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRPNRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPLPRELPRPRREPRWREPNIERLPRSPR

Gains
385,39
382,76
382,76
375,21
373,33

372,5
371,01

370
370
368,39
365,84
342,62
342,62

337,5
333,33
326,51

320

311,7

311,5
310,26
305,29
302,11
301,78
300,54

300
300
293,58
292,29
288,33
286,26
280,09
280
270
266,67
260
259,78
253,42
252,32
252
250
249,67
239,09
233,86
233,33
225,39

222,5
213,75
212,41

210
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148
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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160
160
162
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164
165
166
166
168
169
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
187
187
187
187

Naisseur

HELENE GRAS

JEAN BUISSON

GENEVIEVE BERSON
JEAN-JACQUES SEITE
PIERRE LEROUXEL

G.A.E.C. LA GATINE

MARC METIVIER

FRANCOIS IGIGABEL
PIERRE PASSOT
JEAN-BAPTISTE RICARD
PIERRE BALLOT

G.A.E.C. DE LA LIVRAIRE
LOUIS RIALLAND

GEORGES ENGEL

ROGER MAUGAIN

CLAIRE VANTROYS

GUY LENNE

CHRISTINE DEBOVE
VERONIQUE LETRANGE
ROGER BOUILLET

GILLES CLAUET
JEAN-CLAUDE AUBREE
GERARD HOFFARTH

DES GRANDS JONCS MARINS
HELENE HERRMANN
EUGENE LOIRAT

GINETTE DEZAUNAY

JEAN MICHAUT

PATRICIA SAGET

IRENE MIRANDON

G.A.E.C DE LA SCIARDERIE
CLAUDE PARENT

CAROLE WRIGHT

ELEVAGE DU GRAND PRAINVILLE
JACQUES LEON

FRANCOIS BOURDUGE
SYLVAIN RICOUARD
SABINE RICHER

NICOLE VRIGNAUD

BENOIT BERNARD LEFEBVRE
MICHEL CHARDOT
PHILIPPE VAN DER HAEGEN
ESTELLE LEBEY

MAGALIE LEBEY

ERIC TUIZAT

JEAN-LOUP ROUSSEL
JEAN-MICHEL LOPEZ
JEAN-PAUL CHAVANON
LOUIS SAGOT DUVAUROUX

DEPT
03
50
53
29
14
44
36
22
69
72
70
50
61
67
25
60
62
62
91
14
14
50
67
76
23
44
37
89
58
42
50
25
61
28
29
63
76
41
85
14
50
60
27
27
03
09
64
71
40
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Gains
210
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193,93
192,89
186,67
184,55
184,33
183,68
182
170
169,65
165,29
163,69
163,33
160
160
157
154
142,33
142,26
140
140
133,34
131,38
130,75
130
126,25
116,03
114,29
112
105
102,92
100
100
90
84
77,875
77,78
76,232
71,165
71,165
70
70
70
70
70



187 M. HEINRICH HEEMKE 0 1 70

187 NORBERT GAUTHIER 69 1 70

187 ROGER FAUVEL 50 1 70

199 MURIELLE LEFEVRE 50 1 66,67

201 LIONEL DOULCIER 25 1 47,5

203 CENTRE EQUESTRE LE ROBILLARD 14 1 42

205 JEAN-JACQUES SAVOYE 76 1 38,89

207 CONSTANCE LEFEBVRE 14 1 26,4775

209 THOMAS LEFEBVRE 14 1 24,92

211 BARBARA BENET 89 1 0

211 ELODIE MAROLLE 76 1 0

211 G.A.E.C. TUIZAT 03 1 0

211 HERVE CHEVAUX 51 1 0

211 JEAN-LOUIS LEBLANC 89 1 0

211 M. W.J. ROELFSEMA 0 1 0

211 MTS. WIELSMA DE VRIES 0 1 0

211 RENE DUJARDIN 59 1 0

211 THIERRY PROTEAU 18 1 0



